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VBET League
2022/23 21st round, Match #165

Friday, 16.04.2023, 15:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 11°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

44 Past Yevhen

9 Putria lllia (C)

45 Braharu Maksym
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
23 Vasiliev Oleksandr
5 Gucek Luka

7  Kuzik Orest

89 Politylo Sergey
39 Badibanga Ziguy
17 Yusov Dmytro
19 Alefirenko Danyil

Substitutes

71 Daskalytsia Valerii
1 Varakuta Danylo
29 Bilyi Maksym

33 Selin Yevgen

8 Zadoia Yevhenii
20 Avahimian Artur

3 Yermakov Vitalii
11 Gladkyy Oleksandr
77 Shtohrin Andrii

31 Chertkoiev Inal

25 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:

Ivanov Yurii
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:

Skrypka Andrii

4th Official:
Kozyriatskyi Maksym
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

0:1

11
16
17
18
29
38

A
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«Vorskla» Poltava

Isenko Pavlo
Kravets Vasyl
Perduta Ihor
Skliar Oleksandr
Oliinyk Denys
Stepaniuk Ruslan
Seferi
Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
Pavliuk Yevhen
Batsula Andriy
Cheliadin Artem

Substitutes

61
27
5

13
50
95
15
22
30

Domoleha Oleksandr
Krupskyi lllia

L. Ramires
Yavorskyy Sergiy
Kane Ibrahim

Felipe

Kulakovskyi Artem
Lopes

Nesterenko Ivan

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

Delegate:

Pavlenko Ihor
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VBET League, 2022/23, 21st round, Match #165
Friday, 16.04.2023, 15:00, Chornomorets, Odesa. 11°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0:1 «Vorskla» Poltava
23 Vasiliev Oleksandr 31
17 Yusov Dmytro .
25 Voitikhovskyi Maksym N 40
45' 29 Batsula Andriy
89 Politylo Sergey ,
3 Yermakov Vitalii ¥ 46
51 17 Chesnakov Volodymyr
60' 18 Pavliuk Yevhen
64 7 Oliinyk Denys
, 38 Cheliadin Artem
68 N 95 Felipe
39 Badibanga Ziguy ,
20 Avahimian Artur N 74
85' @ 16 Seferi
, 7 Oliinyk Denys
87 N 13 Yavorskyy Sergiy
25 Voitikhovskyi Maksym 90+2'
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty

2/2



